
SIDES
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, 
chippy sauce (Ve)      

GARLICKY SEASONAL GREENS
(Ve)            

ASIAN SLAW, 
sriracha mayonnaise (Ve)          

WINTON MAC ‘N’ CHEESE, 
onion crumb  

ROCKET & VEGAN FETA SALAD
(NGCIO, Ve)      

HERBY BUTTERED NEW POTATOES
(NGCIO, V)

£5

£5

£4

£6

£5

£5

Sunday Roast for 2

TODAY’S SEASONAL SOUP
Chef’s bread of the day (Ve, NGCIO)

STEAMED SHETLAND MUSSELS
roast garlic & white wine cream sauce,
chef’s bread of the day (NGCIO)

        chorizo & bacon

THE WINTON HAGGIS BONBONS
peppercorn sauce

POTTED CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 
brioche muffin, roast apple chutney
(NGCIO)

CRISPY WHITEBAIT
sea salt rösti chips, Bloody Mary mayo
(NGCIO)

HERITAGE TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
basil oil & roast garlic aioli (Ve, NGCIO)

BREADED PANKO CHICKEN
Japanese curry sauce, pickled Asian slaw
(NGCIO)

TOMATO, RED WINE & MOZZARELLA
ARANCINI
roast garlic & parsley aioli (Ve, NGCI)

LUNCH

BACON, BRIE & CHILLI JAM CIABATTA 
sweet-cured streaky bacon, baby
spinach, melting brie, chilli jam 
(NGCIO) 

THE STEAK SANDWICH CIABATTA 
seared Borders flat iron (served pink),
garlic aioli, rocket, caramelised onion
(NGCIO) 

BLOODY MARY PRAWN FOCACCIA 
North Atlantic prawns, Bloody Mary
mayo, pickled cucumber, baby spinach,
cherry tomatoes (NGCIO)

AVOCADO & RED PEPPER FOCACCIA 
smashed avocado, roasted red pepper,
crispy spiced chickpea crumb, rocket
(Ve, NGCIO)

SERVED 12PM TO 4PM

Each sandwich served with seasonal soup or
skinny fries

TO START

PENCAITLAND
THE WINTON

WIN

SHARE
Your experience on instagram

TAG

WIN!

@thewintonarms

A winner will be chosen on
the 1st of every month

£7.50

£10/19
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£8.50
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FISH & CHIPS 
Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, minted peas, triple-cooked chips (NGCI)

WINTON STEAK & GUINNESS PIE 
buttered new potatoes, seasonal greens

CRISPY PANKO CHICKEN BURGER 
burger sauce, Monterey Jack, rocket, tomato, red onion, skinny fries (NGCIO) 

BORDERS BEEF & BONE MARROW BURGER 
burger sauce, Monterey Jack, rocket, tomato, red onion, skinny fries (NGCIO) 

        Streaky Bacon or Swap Monterey Jack for Blue Cheese 

WINTON MAC & CHEESE 
Applewood, Gruyère, Parmesan cheese sauce, garlic bread, 
rocket & cherry tomato salad 

        Chorizo & Bacon

STEAK FRITES
10oz flat iron steak, skinny fries, peppercorn sauce, 
watercress & cherry tomato salad (NGCI) 

SEASONAL MAINS
PAN-SEARED FILLET OF SALMON
creamy lemon, cherry tomato & basil
orzo, samphire and roasted pine nuts

WILD MUSHROOM & PEA STROGANOFF
LINGUINI
wild rocket & vegan feta salad
(Ve, NGCIO)

WINTON PULLED PORK GYROS
chunky tzatziki, Asian slaw, paprika fries,
sriracha mayo

SESAME TOFU & AUBERGINE GYROS
chunky tzatziki, Asian slaw, paprika fries,
sriracha mayo (Ve) 

PAN-ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST
black pudding bonbon, crushed garlic
potato cake, broccoli, chorizo cream
sauce 

THE CLASSICS

PENCAITLAND
THE WINTON

£14/19

£20

£19

£19

£2 ea

£15

£3.50

£27

£24

£18

£19.50

£18

£22

DESSERTS
VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
toffee sauce, honeycomb ice cream
(V, NGCIO) 

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT POSSET
Prosecco granita, Florentine cookie 
(Ve, NGCIO) 

BITTER DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
coconut ice-cream (Ve) 

BLACK CHERRY PAVLOVA
vanilla ice cream & dark chocolate 
sauce (NGCIO)

LEMON CURD GANACHE 
& RASPBERRY SWISS ROLL
raspberry sorbet (NGCIO)

THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES
frozen grapes, red onion jam, 
sourdough crackers (V, NGCIO)

£8.50

£8

£8

£8

£8.50

£13

Ve = Vegan. NGCIO= can be modified to become NGCI. V=Vegetarian. 

Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen we cannot guarantee that any items are 100% free of any allergenic substances. 
Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering.

There is no Service Charge but gratuities are gratefully received and split with the team. All prices are Inclusive of VAT.
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