



£14.50

£13

TO START	
TODAY'S SEASONAL SOUP Chef's bread of the day (Ve, NGCIO)	£7.50
STEAMED SHETLAND MUSSELS roast garlic & white wine cream sauce, chef's bread of the day (NGCIO)	£10/19
Add chorizo & bacon	£3.50
THE WINTON HAGGIS BONBONS peppercorn sauce	£8.50
POTTED CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT brioche muffin, roast apple chutney (NGCIO)	£10.50
CRISPY WHITEBAIT sea salt rösti chips, Bloody Mary mayo (NGCIO)	£8
HERITAGE TOMATO BRUSCHETTA basil oil & roast garlic aioli (Ve, NGCIO)	£8.50
BREADED PANKO CHICKEN Japanese curry sauce, pickled Asian slav (NGCIO)	£10.50 w

### LUNCH

#### SERVED 12PM TO 4PM

Each sandwich served with seasonal soup or skinny fries

BACON, BRIE & CHILLI JAM CIABATTA £14 sweet-cured streaky bacon, baby spinach, melting brie, chilli jam (NGCIO)

THE STEAK SANDWICH CIABATTA £17 seared Borders flat iron (served pink), garlic aioli, rocket, caramelised onion (NGCIO)

BLOODY MARY PRAWN FOCACCIA North Atlantic prawns, Bloody Mary mayo, pickled cucumber, baby spinach, cherry tomatoes (NGCIO)

AVOCADO & RED PEPPER FOCACCIA smashed avocado, roasted red pepper, crispy spiced chickpea crumb, rocket (Ve, NGCIO)

Sunday Roast for 2

roast garlic & parsley aioli (Ve, NGCI)

ARANCINI

TOMATO, RED WINE & MOZZARELLA £8.50

#### SHARE

Your experience on instagram

TAG @thewintonarms

WIN!
A winner will be chosen on the 1st of every month

### SIDES -

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, chippy sauce (Ve)	£5
GARLICKY SEASONAL GREENS (Ve)	£5
ASIAN SLAW, sriracha mayonnaise (Ve)	£4
WINTON MAC 'N' CHEESE, onion crumb	£6
ROCKET & VEGAN FETA SALAD (NGCIO, Ve)	£5
HERBY BUTTERED NEW POTATOES (NGCIO, V)	£5





# THE CLASSICS

FISH & CHIPS	
Peterhead haddock, tartar sauce, minted peas, triple-cooked chips (NGCI)	£14/19
WINTON STEAK & GUINNESS PIE buttered new potatoes, seasonal greens	£20
CRISPY PANKO CHICKEN BURGER burger sauce, Monterey Jack, rocket, tomato, red onion, skinny fries (NGCIO)	£19
BORDERS BEEF & BONE MARROW BURGER burger sauce, Monterey Jack, rocket, tomato, red onion, skinny fries (NGCIO)	£19
Add Streaky Bacon or Swap Monterey Jack for Blue Cheese	£2 ea
WINTON MAC & CHEESE Applewood, Gruyère, Parmesan cheese sauce, garlic bread, rocket & cherry tomato salad	£15
Add Chorizo & Bacon	£3.50
STEAK FRITES 10oz flat iron steak, skinny fries, peppercorn sauce, watercress & cherry tomato salad (NGCI)	£27

## SEASONAL MAINS

PAN-SEARED FILLET OF SALMON creamy lemon, cherry tomato & basil orzo, samphire and roasted pine nuts	£24	VERY STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING toffee sauce, honeycomb ice cream (V, NGCIO)	£8.50
WILD MUSHROOM & PEA STROGANOFF LINGUINI wild rocket & vegan feta salad (Ve, NGCIO)	£18	MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT POSSET Prosecco granita, Florentine cookie (Ve, NGCIO)	£8
WINTON PULLED PORK GYROS chunky tzatziki, Asian slaw, paprika fries,	£19.50	BITTER DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE coconut ice-cream (Ve)	£8
sriracha mayo		BLACK CHERRY PAVLOVA	£8
SESAME TOFU & AUBERGINE GYROS chunky tzatziki, Asian slaw, paprika fries,	£18	vanilla ice cream & dark chocolate sauce (NGCIO)	
sriracha mayo (Ve)		LEMON CURD GANACHE & RASPBERRY SWISS ROLL	£8.50
PAN-ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST black pudding bonbon, crushed garlic	£22	raspberry sorbet (NGCIO)	
potato cake, broccoli, chorizo cream sauce		THREE SCOTTISH CHEESES frozen grapes, red onion jam, sourdough crackers (V, NGCIO)	£13

DESSERTS-

Ve = Vegan. NGCIO= can be modified to become NGCI. V=Vegetarian.

Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen we cannot guarantee that any items are 100% free of any allergenic substances. Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering.